Vol. 28, No. 4     2013	 49
Modeling a Grid Connected Photovoltaic
System with Perturb and Observe based
Maximum Power Point Tracking
Anant Naik, Udaykumar Yaragatti
ABSTRACT
	 This article deals with the integration study of distributed generation
(DG) in the form of a photovoltaic (PV) plant in a three-phase system.

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Energy Management Hankbook, 8th Edition 0674 $260.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
 VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
④
①
②
③
"
———CONTENTS———
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
HANDBOOK, 8th Edition
Steve Doty and Wayne C. Turner
This comprehensive handbook has become recognized as the
defi nitive stand-alone energy manager’s desk reference, used by
thousands of professionals throughout the industry. Newly revised
and edited, this eighth edition includes signifi cant updates to energy
management controls systems, commissioning, measurement and
verifi cation, and high performance green buildings. Also updated are
chapters on motors and drives, HVAC systems, lighting, alternative
energy systems, building envelope, performance contracting and
natural gas purchasing. You’ll fi nd coverage of every component of
effective energy management, including energy auditing, economic
analysis, boilers and steam systems, heat recovery, cogeneration,
insulation, thermal storage, indoor air quality, utility rates, energy
systems maintenance, and more. Detailed illustrations, charts and
other helpful working aids are provided throughout.
8½ x 11, 839 pp., Illus.
Hardcover, Order Code: 0674
ISBN: 0-88173-707-0
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
INTERNET ORDERING
(use discount code)
16 – Use of Alternative Energy
17 – Indoor Air Quality
18 – Electric & Gas Utility Rates for Commercial
       & Industrial Consumers
19 – Thermal Energy Storage
20 – Codes, Standards and Legislation
21 – Natural Gas Purchasing
22 – Control Systems
23 – Sustainability & High Performance
        Green Buildings
24 – Electric Deregulation 25 – Financing and
       Performance Contracting
26 – Commissioning
27 – Measurement & Verifi cation of Energy Savings
Appendices, Index
CONTENTS
1 – Introduction
2 – Effective Energy Management
3 – Energy Auditing
4 – Economic Analysis
5 – Boilers and Fired Systems
6 – Steam and Condensate Systems
7 – Cogeneration
8 – Waste-Heat Recovery
9 – Building Envelope
10 – HVAC Systems
11 – Motors, Drives & Electric Energy Mgmt.
12 – Energy Management Control Systems
13 – Lighting
14 – Energy Systems Maintenance
15 – Industrial Insulation
10%
Online Discount
Use Code JR10
	 Indicate	shipping	address:	 CODE:	Journal	2013
NAME	(Please	print)																																																									BUSINESS	PHONE
SIGNATURE	(Required	to	process	order)	 																EMAIL	ADDRESS
COMPANY
STREET	ADDRESS	ONLY	(No	P.O.	Box)
CITY,	STATE,	ZIP
MEMBER DISCOUNTS—A 15% discount is allowed to
AEE members (discounts cannot be combined).
 AEE Member (Member No._____________________)
Make check payable
in U.S. funds to:
AEE ENERGY BOOKS TO ORDER BY PHONE
Use your credit card and call:
(770) 925-9558
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Must	be	prepaid	in	U.S.	dollars	and	must	include	an	additional	charge
of	$10.00	per	book	plus	15%	for	shipping	and	handling	by	surface	mail.
Send	your	order	to:
AEE BOOKS
P.O.	Box	1026
Lilburn,	GA	30048
Quantity	 Book	Title	 Order	Code	 Price	 Amount	Due
Complete	quantity	and	amount	due	for	each	book	you	wish	to	order:
Handbook of Energy Engineering, Seventh Edition 678 $125.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
	 Select	method	of	payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD